Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note
Date

ILL-S2 Series
Infinity LED Linear Luminaire
Ordering Information
Sample Number: ILL-8H(65S2)/840
ILL
Series
ILL - LED Linear Strip
Form Factor
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
8 - 8’
CRI
8 - 83+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V Continuous
Dimming
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain
over the 90-minute
duration)
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Controls
PIR - PIR Occupancy On/Off Sensor
OS - Integrated step dimming PIR occupancy sensor (Requires
OS-618-RC101 Sensor Configuration Tool, Not Included)
MMS - Integrated step dimming microwave motion sensor with
sync function
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
SMC - Smart Control System
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
Lumen Package
VL - Very Low Wattage
L - Low Wattage
H - High Lumen
VH - Very High Lumen
*See energy data for details
H 8 40
Options
(Blank) (Blank)8
Quick Ship Product
Page 2 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Performance
Summary Energy Performance Data
DIMENSION
ILL-8
ILL-2 ILL-4
Physical parameters
1. ( )塑粉:JA01WZ(白高光）。
2. ,
3.
4. R R0.5。
5.
料号
材料
数量
共   第
mm
尺寸分段 尺寸分段 角度公差
＞6-30 ±0.2
±0.3
±0.5